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Fabric: Aida 18, White
300w X 354h Stitches
Size: 18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

42.33w X 49.95h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

EREVENENNErfSEEC AN EoEEENEEA N EFANENSECSEENRZNRERECr BEREXEH

AR AT e OO e R e O eEErre

209
210
211
304
309
319
320
352
353
367
368
400
434
437
472
500
550
552
553
554
561
562
600
700
701
703
704
725
726
727
738
782
783
796
798
799
800
801
809
816
818
825
890
898
899
917
918
920
922
986
988
989
996
3326
3347
3348
3371
3607

Lavender-DK
Lavender—-MD
Lavender-LT
Christmas Red-MD
Geranium

Pistachio Green-VY DK
Pistachio Green-MD
Coral-LT

Coral-VY LT
Pistachio Green-DK
Pistachio Green-LT
Mahogany-DK
Brown-LT

Tan—-LT

Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green-VY DK
Violet-VY DK
Violet-MD

Violet

Violet-LT

Celadon Greene-VY DK
Jade—-MD
Cranberry-VY DK
Christmas Green-DK MD
Christmas Green-MD
Christmas Green-LT
Christmas Green-VY LT
Topaz

Topaz—-LT

Topaz-VY LT

Tan-VY LT

Topaz—-DK

Topaz—-MD

Royal Blue-DK

Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue—-MD

Delft Blue-Pale
Coffee Brown-DK
Delft Blue

Garnet
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Blue-DK

Pistachio Green-UL DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Rose—-MD

Plum—-MD

Red Copper-DK
Copper—-MD

Copper-LT

Forest Green-VY DK
Forest Green-MD
Forest Green
Electric Blue-MD
Rose-LT

Yellow Green-MD
Yellow Green-LT
Black Brown

Plum-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

H B RN ENEBEOF

B N E E B H NeoeN

FRRPRRPRRPRRPREPRERRERERRERRODNDNDNDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3608
3609
3755
3756
BLANC
319
890
326
816
781
989
783
782
435
801
322
312

Floss Used for French Knots:

Plum-VY LT

Plum-UL LT

Baby Blue

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
White

Pistachio Green-VY DK
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Rose-VY DK

Garnet

Topaz-VY DK

Forest Green

Topaz—-MD

Topaz—-DK

Brown-vVyY LT

Coffee Brown-DK

Baby Blue-DK

Baby Blue-VY DK

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
H © 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
[ (] 2 DMC 816 Garnet

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Strands Type Number

Symbol

Color

ERNEEENEEEEEE

[T

NDNNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

312
319
550
561
700
701
782
801
890
898
989
3371
3750

Baby Blue-VY DK
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Violet-VY DK

Celadon Greene-VY DK
Christmas Green-DK MD
Christmas Green-MD
Topaz—-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Forest Green

Black Brown

Antique Blue-VY DK
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 90.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMCc 209 1308 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
[IpMC 210 360 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMc 211 522 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 304 536 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 72 0 2.000
BboMC 309 508 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMc 312 0 0 0 0 70.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 319 422 0 0 0 33.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EbMc 320 898 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IpMC 352 192 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 353 288 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 367 1364 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
[IpMC 368 644 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DoMC 400 10 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 1736 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
[IpMC 437 276 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 472 292 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 500 314 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 550 657 0 0 0 23.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B bMC 552 1513 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
@ bMc 553 1035 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IpMC 554 352 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMC 561 126 0 0 0 5.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 562 376 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 600 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 700 329 0 0 0 10.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@boMc 701 265 0 0 0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 703 312 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[OpbMc 704 463 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 725 559 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 726 684 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMC 727 1048 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IpMC 738 345 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 782 68 0 0 0 70.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[OpbMc 783 534 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 796 105 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMCc 798 540 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EbMc 799 144 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 800 330 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 801 285 0 0 0 21.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMC 809 866 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
BDoMC 816 44 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 190 0 1.000
[JpMC 818 54 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 825 80 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 890 220 0 0 0 75.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 898 605 0 0 0 15.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[bMCc 899 556 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMc 917 570 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMc 918 240 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 920 250 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 922 230 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 986 783 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
@pbMc 988 1574 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
OpbMCc 989 1002 0 0 0 27.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
EbMC 996 68 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3326 691 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EbMCc 3347 616 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMC 3348 650 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 3371 462 0 0 0 25.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BIpMCc 3607 243 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[IpMC 3608 190 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[IDMC 3609 546 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

B DMC 3750 0 0 0 0 3.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[IbMC 3755 638 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

[IDMC 3756 832 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000

[ ]DMC BLANC 1398 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000

.DMC 319 560 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 890

.DMC 326 80 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 816

.DMC 781 56 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 989

|:]DMC 783 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 782

.DMC 435 351 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 801

.DMC 322 380 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 312



